Ordering Information
The following air cap and fluid tip set-ups are factory
assembled for immediate delivery.
Accessories
Hose assemblies, air control, pressure tanks, cups, gun
and hose cleaning equipment and other accessories
are also available.
Technical Specifications:

1)52fotiK(tiKgnirpS52K-21-DBM61
1)01fotiK(tiKteksaG01K-27-SGJ71
1ylbmessAevlaV1-944-SGJ81
1)01fotiK(tiKteksaG01K-6221-CBM91
1tloBgnikcoL76-CBM02
1evlaVtnemtsujdAnaF1-894-CBM12
1ylbmessArednilyC514-CBM72
1)5fotiK(tiKteksaG5K-5-VC82
1regnulP33-CBM03
1gnirpS92-CBM13
1wercS93-CBM23
1SPN"4/1retpadAtelnIriA15-BM-P33
1)tikniswercs5,sduts3(tiKwercSdnadutS874-SGJ63
1)hcae1sedulcnitiK(tiKwercSdnadutS,reggirT1-774-SGJ73
1daehyarpssselnugyarpS3-824-CBM-P83#
24 AV-40-24
30 MB-4039-30
58 AV-439-58
62HD MB-4039-62HD
64HD MB-4039-64HD
80 MB-4039-80
704 AV-1239-704
765 AV-1239-765
777 31767-777
797 AV-1239-797
9000 AV-440-9000
No. on Ref. No. (1) Ref. No.(3)
Cap Air Cap Air Cap
Order With Ring Less Ring
Chart 2  Air Caps/